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NISSAN

NISSAN LIVINA/GRANLIVINA/TIIDA 1.8 16V 2006/

DESCRIPTION

71210362 FULL GASKET SET NISSAN MR18DE LIVINA/GRANLIVINA/TIIDA 1.8 16V W/OIL SEAL 0
71230362 HEAD GASKET SET NISSAN MR18DE LIVINA/GRANLIVINA/TIIDA 1.8 16V W/OIL SEAL e
ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION
51208002 11044EN200 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 11
51208140 13270EN200 VALVE COVER GASKET 11
51208230 14136ED800 EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET 11
51208340 14135ED800 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 11
51208430 WATER PUMP GASKET 1
51208530 WATER PUMP GASKET 1
51208640 TERMOSTAT GASKET 1
80400240 WASHER RUBBER SET 1
RE08830F VALVE STEM SEAL 16 16
RE08814F FRONT OIL SEAL 1
RE05253F REAR OIL SEAL 1
APPLICATION

NISSAN VERSA 1.8 2006/...TIIDA 1.8 2007/...LIVINA/GRAN LIVINA 1.8 2008/...CLUB 1.8 2009/...SENTRA/X-TRAIL/QASHQAI 2.0 2006/...
RENAULT CLIO III 2006/...LAGUNA III 2007/.. MEGANE III/SCENIC III 2009/.. LAGUNA III 2010/...2.0
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NISSAN

NISSAN YD25DDTI PATHFINDER/FRONTIER SEL 2.5 16V

DESCRIPTION

71210052 FULL GASKET SET NISSAN YD25DDTI PATHFINDER/FRONTIER SEL 2.5 16V 2005/ W/OIL SEAL
71230052 HEAD GASKET SET NISSAN YD25DDTI PATHFINDER/FRONTIER SEL 2.5 16V 2005/ W/OIL SEAL 9
N°ORIGINAL DESCRIPTION

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 11
51209640 VALVE COVER GASKET 11
51210467 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 11
51210567 EXHAUST GASKET 11
RE09099F VALVE STEM SEAL 161
RE09098F FRONT OIL SEAL 1
RE09097F REAR OIL SEAL 1
51210740 SLIDE COVER GASKET 1
51210918 EXHAUST PIPE GASKET 11
51211067 51211067 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51211167 51211167 COMPRESSOR GASKET 11
51211267 51211267 FUEL PUMP GASKET 1
51211367 51211367 WATER PUMP GASKET 2 3
51211467 51211467 OIL PUMP GASKET 1
51211567 51211567 OIL FILTER GASKET 1
51211667 51211667 THERMOSTAT GASKET 1
51211767 51211767 WATER PUMP GASKET 1
81200440 81200440 KIT ARR BRR 11

APPLICATION

NISSAN FRONTIER D 2009/16 PATHFINDER D/NAVARA D 2005/...
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NISSAN YD25DDTI PATHFINDER/FRONTIER SEL 2.5 16V
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NISSAN

71210012
71230012

51207040
51208547
51208467
51208667
51209067
51209267
51209467
51209567
51209667
51209867
51210067
51210367
81200340
RE07840F
RE07844T
RE07845V

NISSAN PICKUP 2.5TD

DESCRIPTION

FULL GASKET SET NISSAN PICKUP 2.5 TD W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET MOTNISSAN PICKUP 2.5 TD W/OIL SEAL

N°ORIGINAL

1104444G00
1327043G03
1104444G00
1104444G00

DESCRIPTION

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET

OIL FILTER GASKET

REAR COVER GASKET

SEAL COVER GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
INJECTION PUMP GASKET
WASHER RUBBER GASKET
VALVE STEM SEAL

REAR OIL SEAL

FRONT OIL SEAL
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NISSAN

NISSAN TD 2.7 FRONTIER 2.7 8V

DESCRIPTION

71210032 FULL GASKET SET NISSAN TD 2.7 FRONTIER 2.7 8V 01/ DIESEL W/OIL SEAL
71230032 HEAD GASKET SET NISSAN TD 2.7 FRONTIER 2.7 8V 01/ DIESEL W/OIL SEAL [2)
N°ORIGINAL DESCRIPTION
51207040 13227043G03 VALVE COVER GASKET 11
51208547 1104444G00 EXHAUST GASKET 4 4
51208467 1104444G00 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 11
51208667 OIL PAN GASKET 11
51209067 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51209140 51209140 WATER PUMP GASKET 11
51209267 51209267 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51209340 51209340 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51209467 OIL FILTER GASKET 11
51209567 51209567 REAR COVER GASKET 11
51209667 51209667 SEAL COVER GASKET 11
51209867 51209867 WATER PUMP GASKET 11
51210067 51210067 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51210267 51210267 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51210367 51210367 INJECTION PUMP GASKET 11
81200340 WASHER SET 11
RE07840F RE07840F VALVE STEM SEAL 8 8
RE07844T RE07844T REAR OIL SEAL 11
RE07845V RE07845V FRONT OIL SEAL 11
APPLICATION
A

NISSAN TERRANO D/PATHFINDER D 2.7 1986/93 TERRANO TD 2.7 1989/92 TERRANO II TD 2.7 1993/99
FORD MAVERICK TD 2.7 1992/99

NISSAN PICK-UP D/URBAN D 2.5 1989/97 CABSTAR D 1989/92 PICK-UP D22 1998/01 KING-CAB D 1999/...FRONTIER TD 2.5 2001/...
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NISSAN

NISSAN QD32

DESCRIPTION

71210042 FULL GASKET SET NISSAN QD32 FRONTIER 3.2 L W/OIL SEAL
71230042 HEAD GASKET SET MOTOR NISSAN QD32 FRONTIER 3.2 L W/OIL SEAL
N°ORIGINAL DESCRIPTION
51207402 110441W400 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 11
51208547 1104444G00 EXHAUST GASKET 4 4
51208467 1104444G00 INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 11
51208667 OIL PAN GASKET 11
51209067 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51209140 WATER PUMP GASKET 11
51209267 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51209340 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51209467 OIL FILTER GASKET 11
51209567 REAR COVER GASKET 11
51209667 51209667 SEAL COVER GASKET 11
51209867 51209867 WATER PUMP GASKET 11
51210067 51210067 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51210167 51210167 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51210267 51210267 TERMOSTAT GASKET 11
51210367 51210367 INJECTOR PUMP GASKET 11
81200340 81200340 WASHER RUBBER GASKET 11
RE07840F RE07840F VALVE STEM SEAL 8 8
RE07844T RE07844T REAR OIL SEAL 11
RE07845V REQ7845V FRONT OIL SEAL 11
APPLICATION

NISSAN FRONTIER D 1997/...
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NISSAN QD32
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